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                            Open and Junior Category
                              Young Bird Champion Loft

Includes: A & B Releases
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. WINDY KNOLL              TOTAL POINTS:   6870.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
DUBLIN,GA3A          10/16/2016    96    159.4      950.0
WRENS,GA1B           09/17/2016   110    102.8      908.1
TALLAHASSEE,FL7B     11/11/2016    61    316.2      849.6
DUBLIN,GA3B          10/16/2016    79    166.0      816.5
FITZGERALD,GA4B      10/22/2016    65    225.0      687.5
MOULTRIE,GA5A        10/29/2016    62    261.0      556.1
FITZGERALD,GA4A      10/22/2016    82    218.4      553.3
WRENS,GA1A           09/17/2016   109    102.8      548.0
MOULTRIE,GA5B        10/29/2016    51    267.3      316.9
DUBLIN,GA2B          09/24/2016    83    166.0      246.8
DUBLIN,GA2A          09/24/2016   122    159.5      190.4
TALLAHASSEE,FL7A     11/11/2016    71    309.9      179.0
WRENS,GA6B           11/05/2016    70    109.9       37.5
WRENS,GA6A           11/05/2016    78    102.8       31.2
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2. EMERSON LOFT             TOTAL POINTS:   5442.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
TALLAHASSEE,FL7A     11/11/2016    71    309.9      739.1
WRENS,GA6A           11/05/2016    78    102.8      686.5
DUBLIN,GA2A          09/24/2016   122    159.5      673.2
WRENS,GA6B           11/05/2016    70    109.9      599.6
MOULTRIE,GA5B        10/29/2016    51    267.3      529.4
FITZGERALD,GA4A      10/22/2016    82    218.4      491.2
MOULTRIE,GA5A        10/29/2016    62    261.0      474.6
WRENS,GA1A           09/17/2016   109    102.8      371.2
FITZGERALD,GA4B      10/22/2016    65    225.0      287.5
DUBLIN,GA2B          09/24/2016    83    166.0      211.5
DUBLIN,GA3A          10/16/2016    96    159.4      132.4
TALLAHASSEE,FL7B     11/11/2016    61    316.2       88.7
DUBLIN,GA3B          10/16/2016    79    166.0       79.1
WRENS,GA1B           09/17/2016   110    102.8       78.4
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3. McDONOUGH LOFT           TOTAL POINTS:   2189.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
DUBLIN,GA2B          09/24/2016    83    166.0      527.3
DUBLIN,GA2A          09/24/2016   122    159.5      484.9
TALLAHASSEE,FL7A     11/11/2016    71    309.9      386.9
TALLAHASSEE,FL7B     11/11/2016    61    316.2      228.6
FITZGERALD,GA4A      10/22/2016    82    218.4      182.5
DUBLIN,GA3A          10/16/2016    96    159.4       98.6
WRENS,GA1A           09/17/2016   109    102.8       94.9
DUBLIN,GA3B          10/16/2016    79    166.0       89.2
WRENS,GA6B           11/05/2016    70    109.9       45.0
WRENS,GA1B           09/17/2016   110    102.8       27.7
WRENS,GA6A           11/05/2016    78    102.8       23.4
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4. WILLIAMS LOFT            TOTAL POINTS:    244.5

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
DUBLIN,GA2A          09/24/2016   122    159.5      100.0
DUBLIN,GA2B          09/24/2016    83    166.0       52.9
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WRENS,GA1B           09/17/2016   110    102.8       50.7
WRENS,GA1A           09/17/2016   109    102.8       40.9
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5. WHITMAN LOFT             TOTAL POINTS:     79.9

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
TALLAHASSEE,FL7A     11/11/2016    71    309.9       49.1
DUBLIN,GA2A          09/24/2016   122    159.5       30.8
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6. RYAN O LOFT              TOTAL POINTS:     39.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
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DUBLIN,GA2A          09/24/2016   122    159.5       39.3
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